
Date Time Course Venue
Monday 13th Aug 2018 6:00 PM Marker Derwent City 

Monday 3rd Sept 2018 6:00 PM Measurers Derwent City 

Sunday 16th Sept 2018 10:00 AM Selector Derwent City 

Sunday 16th Sept 2018 2:00 PM Competition Derwent City 

Monday 1st Oct. 2018 6:00 PM National Umpire Derwent City 

Monday 5th Nov. 2018 6:00 PM Marker Derwent City 

Monday 3rd Dec. 2018 6:00 PM Measurer Derwent City 

Monday 4th Feb. 2019 6:00 PM National Umpire Derwent City 

Monday 4th March 2019 6:00 PM Marker Derwent City 

Monday 1st April 2019 6:00 PM Measurer Derwent City 

Sat 6th & Sun 7th April 2019 10:00 AM Club Coach Derwent City 
Monday 5th Aug. 2019 6:00 PM National Umpire Derwent City 
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